
Pos # Crew Nat Car G-C Pos Coef DAY 1 RT11 RT12 RT13 RT14 RT15 RT16 TC SC CP Pen DAY 2 Total Dif Dif 1st

1 116 THEIS / PERRÉE FORD Escort rs 2000 Mk 1 3-9 1-1 1.00 41 0.00 24.00 40.00 0.00 42.00 2.00 0 0 0 0 108 149.00
2 127 MAUROIT / DODION BMW 325 i 4-13 1-1 1.00 43 2.00 50.00 92.00 36.00 2.00 2.00 0 0 0 0 184 227.00 +78 +78

3 101 VAN HOVE / WINDESHAUSEN ALFA ROMEO Alfetta GTV 6 – 2.5 4-13 2-2 1.00 86 18.00 34.00 66.00 30.00 0.00 2.00 0 0 0 0 150 236.00 +9 +87

4 103 MAGEROTTE / HENNUY FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 3-9 2-2 1.00 54 4.00 34.00 266.00 2.00 0.00 4.00 0 0 0 0 310 364.00 +128 +215

5 115 SERVATIUS / MARTIN FORD Escort RS 2000 AUS 3-9 3-3 1.00 63 50.00 34.00 108.00 234.00 74.00 58.00 0 0 0 0 558 621.00 +257 +472

6 129 JAUMIN / ALEXANDRE BMW 325 i 4-13 3-3 1.00 179 28.00 82.00 66.00 52.00 4.00 2.00 0 300 0 0 534 713.00 +92 +564

7 123 KETTELS / SULBOUT FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 3-9 4-4 1.00 236 0.00 52.00 96.00 66.00 16.00 100.00 0 300 0 0 630 866.00 +153 +717

8 113 DURRÉ / ERNOUX BMW 323 i 4-13 4-4 1.00 167 40.00 134.00 168.00 202.00 136.00 134.00 0 0 0 0 814 981.00 +115 +832

9 114 BAI / BAI LADA Lada VFTS 4-12 5-1 1.00 154 28.00 82.00 232.00 112.00 80.00 76.00 0 300 0 0 910 1064.00 +83 +915

10 125 BOSSICART / LLORENS VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 16V 4-13 6-5 1.00 308 86.00 154.00 252.00 238.00 146.00 162.00 0 0 0 0 1038 1346.00 +282 +1197

11 109 NIELEN / NIELEN BMW 325 i 4-13 7-6 1.00 97 6.00 72.00 132.00 88.00 52.00 12.00 0 900 0 0 1262 1359.00 +13 +1210

12 104 GLESNER / MOSTADE PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 3-10 5-1 1.00 483 6.00 104.00 178.00 166.00 158.00 138.00 0 300 0 0 1050 1533.00 +174 +1384

13 118 PENOY / PENOY LADA Lada 2105 4-11 8-1 1.00 461 126.00 178.00 230.00 218.00 168.00 196.00 0 0 0 0 1116 1577.00 +44 +1428

14 126 DETAILLE / CARLIER BMW 325 i 4-13 9-7 1.00 559 118.00 144.00 248.00 218.00 230.00 236.00 0 0 0 0 1194 1753.00 +176 +1604

15 106 VAN HOUDENHOVE / JACQUEMOTTE OPEL Kadett GT/E 3-9 6-5 1.00 233 118.00 106.00 206.00 210.00 112.00 160.00 360 300 0 0 1572 1805.00 +52 +1656

16 128 LEONARD / SAUVAGE BMW 323 i 4-13 10-8 1.00 231 94.00 116.00 210.00 948.00 168.00 170.00 0 300 0 0 2006 2237.00 +432 +2088

17 108 ANDRE / SCLIPTEUX VOLKSWAGEN 1302 S 2-4 1-1 1.00 717 28.00 82.00 146.00 140.00 114.00 1000.00 120 0 0 0 1630 2347.00 +110 +2198

18 117 PROFFIT / PROFFIT FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 3-9 7-6 1.00 246 0.00 78.00 162.00 674.00 114.00 618.00 0 600 0 0 2246 2492.00 +145 +2343

19 110 GOOSSE / GOOSSE FORD Sierra XR4i 4-14 11-1 1.10 854.7 246.40 215.60 360.80 446.60 503.80 501.60 0 0 0 0 2274.8 3129.50 +637.5 +2980.5

20 119 JACQUES / BRECHT PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 3-10 8-2 1.00 1476 180.00 240.00 350.00 304.00 336.00 302.00 0 0 0 0 1712 3188.00 +58.5 +3039

21 107 NOEL / GOLDSTEIN-NOEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 3-9 9-7 1.00 1770 46.00 110.00 224.00 156.00 1000.00 828.00 0 0 0 0 2364 4134.00 +946 +3985

22 102 CAPRASSE / MARQUET AUDI Quattro 4-14 12-2 1.10 3963.6 2.00 44.00 105.60 138.60 41.80 35.20 0 0 0 0 367.2 4330.80 +196.8 +4181.8

23 111 CRAPS / NOEL BMW 323 i 4-13 13-9 1.00 9633 80.00 92.00 128.00 410.00 130.00 126.00 120 0 0 0 1086 10719.00 +6388.2 +10570
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